Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   36616   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   18308   

Professional Tax   200

Special Allowance   18309   

Gross Earning (A)   73233   

Total Deductions (B)   2000

Net Pay (A - B)   71233

Total Pay 71233   Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred And Thirty Three

Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

Baazi Networks Pvt. Ltd.
Office Address : Ashok Lane, 5 Retreat Farm, Khullar Farm, Mandi Rd, Mehrauli, New Delhi,

Delhi 110030, New Delhi , Delhi, India
  Business Unit :

[...]

Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   36616   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   18308   

Professional Tax   200

Special Allowance   18309   

Gross Earning (A)   73233   

Total Deductions (B)   2000

Net Pay (A - B)   71233

Total Pay 71233   Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred And Thirty Three

Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

Baazi Networks Pvt. Ltd.
Office Address : Ashok Lane, 5 Retreat Farm, Khullar Farm, Mandi Rd, Mehrauli, New Delhi,

Delhi 110030, New Delhi , Delhi, India
  Business Unit :